
Liegmann Mariusz kancelaria.adwokat.liegmann@gmail.com 606252773 ul. Paderewskiego 5 A/9; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 06.11.2023 12.11.2023

Pestka Sebastian kancelaria@adwokattczew.com 695177027 Żeglarska  6A/1; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 13.11.2023 19.11.2023

Sawlewicz Sebastian sebastian.sawlewicz@gmail.com 792326202 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 20.11.2023 26.11.2023

Sykulska-Przybysz Magdalena sykulska@epf.pl 604458947 ul. Kościuszki 8; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 27.11.2023 03.12.2023

Wesołowska-Maj Wiesława kancelaria.tczew@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 04.12.2023 10.12.2023

Wojtkowski Stanisław adwwojtkowski@gmail.com 604353105 ul. I.J. Paderewskiego 19C/2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 11.12.2023 17.12.2023

Zawadzka-Kowalczyk Beata adwokat@dobryadwokat.home.pl 608359303 ul. Niepodległości 12; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 18.12.2023 24.12.2023

Brodowski Michał michalbrodowski7@gmail.com 575994084 ul. Spółdzielcza 28; 83-120 Subkowy Tczew 25.12.2023 31.12.2023

Bubka Szymon adwokat@szymonbubka.pl ul. Paderewskiego 7/2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 01.01.2024 07.01.2024

Buchholz Grzegorz buchholz.adwokat@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 08.01.2024 14.01.2024

Buła Katarzyna kbula.adwokat@gmail.com 511535667 Łazienna 14; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 15.01.2024 21.01.2024

Cejrowski Paweł kancelaria@cejrowski.pl 605320837 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 22.01.2024 28.01.2024

Chabałowski Wojciech chabalowski@gd.home.pl 502615935 ul. Chłodna 2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 29.01.2024 04.02.2024

Czapski Jakub czapski.jakub@gmail.com 697882073 Paderewskiego 5a/9; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 05.02.2024 11.02.2024

Fieducik Bartosz adwokat.fieducik@gmail.com 537077770 ul. I.J. Paderewskiego 5/A ; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 12.02.2024 18.02.2024

Gaweł Monika mgawel@opoczta.pl 508360369 ul. Jarosława Dąbrowskiego 18/4; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 19.02.2024 25.02.2024

Kłapyta Dominika biuro@adwokat-dk.com 792894687 Zamkowa 9 C; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 26.02.2024 03.03.2024

Kwaśniewski Paweł adwokatkwasniewski@gmail.com 606139616 ul. Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 04.03.2024 10.03.2024

Lenczewska Monika monika-lenczewska@wp.pl 531200711 ul. Cz. Miłosza 28; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 11.03.2024 17.03.2024

Lica Tomasz adwokatlica@gmail.com 696048264 Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 18.03.2024 24.03.2024

Liegmann Mariusz kancelaria.adwokat.liegmann@gmail.com 606252773 ul. Paderewskiego 5 A/9; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 25.03.2024 31.03.2024

Pestka Sebastian kancelaria@adwokattczew.com 695177027 Żeglarska  6A/1; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 01.04.2024 07.04.2024

Sawlewicz Sebastian sebastian.sawlewicz@gmail.com 792326202 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 08.04.2024 14.04.2024

Sykulska-Przybysz Magdalena sykulska@epf.pl 604458947 ul. Kościuszki 8; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 15.04.2024 21.04.2024

Wesołowska-Maj Wiesława kancelaria.tczew@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 22.04.2024 28.04.2024

Wojtkowski Stanisław adwwojtkowski@gmail.com 604353105 ul. I.J. Paderewskiego 19C/2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 29.04.2024 05.05.2024

Zawadzka-Kowalczyk Beata adwokat@dobryadwokat.home.pl 608359303 ul. Niepodległości 12; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 06.05.2024 12.05.2024

Brodowski Michał michalbrodowski7@gmail.com 575994084 ul. Spółdzielcza 28; 83-120 Subkowy Tczew 13.05.2024 19.05.2024

Bubka Szymon adwokat@szymonbubka.pl ul. Paderewskiego 7/2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 20.05.2024 26.05.2024

Buchholz Grzegorz buchholz.adwokat@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 27.05.2024 02.06.2024

Buła Katarzyna kbula.adwokat@gmail.com 511535667 Łazienna 14; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 03.06.2024 09.06.2024

Cejrowski Paweł kancelaria@cejrowski.pl 605320837 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 10.06.2024 16.06.2024

Lista Adwokatów pełniących dyżury w Sadzie Rejonowym w Tczewie



Chabałowski Wojciech chabalowski@gd.home.pl 502615935 ul. Chłodna 2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 17.06.2024 23.06.2024

Czapski Jakub czapski.jakub@gmail.com 697882073 Paderewskiego 5a/9; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 24.06.2024 30.06.2024

Fieducik Bartosz adwokat.fieducik@gmail.com 537077770 ul. I.J. Paderewskiego 5/A ; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 01.07.2024 07.07.2024

Gaweł Monika mgawel@opoczta.pl 508360369 ul. Jarosława Dąbrowskiego 18/4; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 08.07.2024 14.07.2024

Kłapyta Dominika biuro@adwokat-dk.com 792894687 Zamkowa 9 C; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 15.07.2024 21.07.2024

Kwaśniewski Paweł adwokatkwasniewski@gmail.com 606139616 ul. Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 22.07.2024 28.07.2024

Lenczewska Monika monika-lenczewska@wp.pl 531200711 ul. Cz. Miłosza 28; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 29.07.2024 04.08.2024

Lica Tomasz adwokatlica@gmail.com 696048264 Aleja Zwycięstwa 11/4; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 05.08.2024 11.08.2024

Liegmann Mariusz kancelaria.adwokat.liegmann@gmail.com 606252773 ul. Paderewskiego 5 A/9; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 12.08.2024 18.08.2024

Pestka Sebastian kancelaria@adwokattczew.com 695177027 Żeglarska  6A/1; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 19.08.2024 25.08.2024

Sawlewicz Sebastian sebastian.sawlewicz@gmail.com 792326202 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 26.08.2024 01.09.2024

Sykulska-Przybysz Magdalena sykulska@epf.pl 604458947 ul. Kościuszki 8; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 02.09.2024 08.09.2024

Wesołowska-Maj Wiesława kancelaria.tczew@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 09.09.2024 15.09.2024

Wojtkowski Stanisław adwwojtkowski@gmail.com 604353105 ul. I.J. Paderewskiego 19C/2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 16.09.2024 22.09.2024

Zawadzka-Kowalczyk Beata adwokat@dobryadwokat.home.pl 608359303 ul. Niepodległości 12; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 23.09.2024 29.09.2024

Brodowski Michał michalbrodowski7@gmail.com 575994084 ul. Spółdzielcza 28; 83-120 Subkowy Tczew 30.09.2024 06.10.2024

Bubka Szymon adwokat@szymonbubka.pl ul. Paderewskiego 7/2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 07.10.2024 13.10.2024

Buchholz Grzegorz buchholz.adwokat@gmail.com ul. Paderewskiego 18B; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 14.10.2024 20.10.2024

Buła Katarzyna kbula.adwokat@gmail.com 511535667 Łazienna 14; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 21.10.2024 27.10.2024

Cejrowski Paweł kancelaria@cejrowski.pl 605320837 ul. Słowackiego 5/3; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 28.10.2024 03.11.2024

Chabałowski Wojciech chabalowski@gd.home.pl 502615935 ul. Chłodna 2; 83-110 Tczew Tczew 04.11.2024 10.11.2024


